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BUSH LEAGUE

STARBUCKS
PRICE 5
CHANGE (Week) @
VOLUME
MARKET CAP (M)
P/E
BETA

WEEKLY REPORT 04 FEB - 10 FEB

SBUX PRICE

93.73

0.33%

6,922,202

$107,818

25.69
0.89 I

MOLSON COORS BEV

PRICE 5
cHANGE (week) @
VOLUME

MARKET CAP (M)

P/E

BETA

TAP PRICE
49.79
3.19%

1,620,645

510,728
1.00 I

VITREOUS GLASS VCI PRICE

PRICE s
CHANGE (WEek) @
VOLUME

MARKET CAP (M)

P/E

BETA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

PRICE 5
CHANGE (Week) @
VOLUME

MARKET CAP (M)

P/E

BETA

BRK.B PRICE
319.01

1.54%

7,493,943

5714,552

17.66
0.86 I

HIVE

PRICE ]
CHANGE (WEEr) @
VOLUME

MARKET CAP (M)

P/E

BETA

4,425,768

2.66
11.76%
$1,173
8.40
4.30

HIVE PRICE

SiU

PRICE S
CHANGE (Week) @
VOLUME

MARKET CAP (M)

P/E

BETA

SIL) PRICE
12.40

4,92%
1,999,779
4704

NIL

1.09

RIOT

PRICE 3

CHANGE (WEEK) @

VOLUME 1
MARKET CAP (M)

P/E

BETA

18.37

0,800,017

RIOT PRICE
16.29%
52,142
Nil
4,22

TMFC

PRICE ]
CHANGE (WEEK) @
VOLUME

MARKET CAP (M)

P/E

BETA

TMFC PRICE

PRICE

CHANGE

S&P 500

(WEEK)

sry) HE

THIS INFORMATION IS PROVIDED "AS IS" AND NOT FOR TRADING PURPOSES, ADVICE OR DECISION MAKING

GO TO WWW.BUSHLEAGUEINVESTIN M FOR MORE INVESTING CONTENT



